Snow Plow & Road
Equipment Paris

2024

[TTIT) 800.383.9862 ,,.2mwrise s
Industrial Services, Inc. F ax. 7 , 7 ° 8 65 ° 0 98 9 DE State Vendor #0000541448




ment

-2- Road Equi

| | B B B
Belting
Widener

Part No. Description Unit Price Loader Belf
- L Hot Asphalt
5-2734-Model SP Road Widener Belt CALL Part No. Description Unit Price o —
5-3831-Goose Road Widener Belt CALL 5-2731-Higher  Loader Belt CALL PartNo.  Descripion _ Unit Price
SA1087-Chain Road Widener Chain ~ CALL 5-2731-lower  Loader Belt CALL 53734  HotAsphalt Belt  CALL

Sweeper Brushes

Wafers
Part No. Description

01-100320PW28 10 x 32 Poly Flat w/Spacer
04-100320PC24 10 x 32 Poly Convoluted
06-100320WW28 10 x 32 Wire Flat w/Spacer
09-100320WC24 10 x 32 Wire Convoluted Wafer
12-100320CW28 10 x 32 Combo Flat w/Spacer
12-100320CC24 10 x 32 Combo Convoluted

Street Sweeper
Brushes and
Brooms also
available for

all brands.

Exira Thick
Heavy Duty

Tire Scraper
Part No. Description Unit Price
110065-HD Rubber Tire Roller Scraper CALL

PA State Vendor #128707
NY State Vendor #1100176893
DE State Vendor #0000541448

Minco Rubber Tailgate Plate

For hot asphalt and general use

Good for hot asphalt, rock, dirt, and general use
Flexible so it won't damage other equipment

Available in aluminum and steel
Replaceable belt
Doesn’'t get caught in the hopper
Less down time
Doesn’t bind on furns

Part No.  Description unit Price

MRP3-A  Aluminum CALL
MRP3-SST  Steel jw Stainless Top Plate CALL

Bearings

All Types Mounted and Roller

2-Bolt
4-Bolt
Inserts
Roller

Sander Chain
Part No. Description  Unit Price
Call With Size  Sander Chain CALL

MINCOR bty 4 1%




O

Spreader Parts =93

| | | B @ @

@

/D SS Lock Bracket
S5 Tolgate Salf Plate - £ot._peeipr_f o unt e
Part No. Description Unit Price 06032 Lock Bracket  .75" CALL
TG100 Tailgate Salt Plate CALL
\B
BAFOQ1 BAF0Q2 5
lowa Spreader | D]L
Part No. Description Unit Price 775 i 774
A [HP-00 Spreader Frame* CALL
B IHP-100 Spreader Shield CALL <« .
C IHP-101 shield Link CALL = SS Side Plate Brackets
D IH-RD-5-2731  Rubber Deflector  CALL SS Auger Salt Baffle Part No. Description Unit Price
EIRP-HW hardware K CALL Part No.  Description  Unit Price 014-774 Dump Bodly Side Plate  CALL
*Includes B, C, D, and E BAFOO1 Auger Salt Baffle CALL 014-775 Spreoder Side Plate CALL
BAFOO2 Auger Salt Baffle  CALL P10T  Hinge Pin CALL
Hydraulic Motors
Tailgate Spacer Spreader Frame Part No. Description Unit Price
Part No. Description Unit Price Part No. Description  Unit Price 101-1001-009 Char-lynn, Spinner  CALL
DIO004V2RH  Dump Gate Spacer  CALL 00039459 Spreader Frame  CALL 101-1032-009 Charlynn, RevPlow  CALL
DT0004V2-LlH  Dump Gate Spacer CALL 104-1873-006 Char-Lynn, Tyler CALL
22000-001 101-1032 Flange CALL
60540 101-1032 Seal Kit CALL
Hulos
Rubber Latch Part No. # Holes Pattern Unit Price Felt Washer
Part No. Description Unit Price 6012-4 4 4" BHC CALL Part No. Description  Size  Unit Price
53630 Rubber Latch Strap  CALL 6012-6 6 3"BHC  CALL 0400500100 Felt Washer 1" 1D CALL
HPH2059-65004 4 4" BHC CALL 0400500200 1-1/4"ID  CALL
Plasma and Laser Cutting Rumber Dump Side Boards

I'T"S RUBBER LUMBER!

Rumber Side / Extension
Boards are U.V. redistant
and will not rot, crack, or
split. These boards are
. available in custom
Deer Collection lengths to fit any bed. If
Part No. Description Unit Price they get knocked out just
NT0002 Hitch Mounted Deer Rack — CALL Your sample, file, or sketch. simply put them back in!

e oot st [[47] 800,383.9862

DE State Vendor #0000541448 Industrial Services, Inc. F ax: 7 ' 7 . 8 650 0989




-4- Spreader Parts

| | B @ 8§
| | I _|,
o | T
SS Auger Cover With Tabs ' B ' SS Pins
Part no. Description Unit Price Part No. Description A B Unit Price
014-756 Auger Cover With Tabs ~ CALL 04105-032-17 Auger CoverPin 4 55 CALL
04105-032-16 Guide Pin Spring CALL
P101 Hinge Pin CALL
(@] w P202 Auger CoverPin 2.5 7.5 CALL
I BTFLINK
SS Auger Cover With Handles d
Part No. Description Unit Price

014-864 Auger Cover With Handles ~ CALL

Heavy Duty Ice Chopper

Part No. Description Unit Price
Part No. Description Unit Price BTFLINK  Trough Belt w/holes 80x17 ~ CALL
SMI-HD-1 Ice Chopper CALL BTODB  Trough Belt w/holes 75x21  CALL
@\ Stainless Steel Spreader
Part No. Description Unit Price
00106-456-00-A Complete Assembly CALL
1 00106-456-00 Spreader Frame* CALL
2 00106-456-07 Top Height Adjuster CALL
@ 3 00106-456-09 Lateral Lock Tube CALL
4 00106-456-10 Mounting Bar CALL
5 00106-456-11 Speader Frame Base CALL
6 00101-730-00 Spinner Shield CALL
7 1229CC-3 Salt and Sand Spinner CALL
8 1229CC-1 Rock And Cinder Spinner CALL
9 101-1001-009 Spinner Motor CALL
10 6012-4 4-Bolt Hub CALL

*Includes 2,3,4, and 5.

5C

it st [T111(1] 800,383,9862

DE State Vendor #0000541448 Industrial services, n. FOIX: 717.865.0989



O

Spreader Parts

| | B @ B

@

@ ®

Henderson Spreader Parts

Part No. Description Unit Price
1 75452 6-Hole Spinner CALL
2 74453 Spinner Motor CALL
3 61042 6-Hole Square Hub  CALL

0

@ ®

Henderson Auger Parts

@
@

©

®

Henderson Directional Valve

Part No. Description Unit Price
SV12-40R-12T-N-12EL  COMPLETE UNIT CALL
1 7022470 Hydraforce Body CALL
2 6852012 Hydraforce Cail CALL

3 SV12-40R-0-V-00

@

@

@

Part No. Description Unit Price
1 84959 Adapter Bushing CALL
2 131291 Adapter Bushing CALL
3 86177G (131278) Adapter Bushing  CALL
@ 4 78499 Flange Bearing CALL
5 113927 Idler Shaft Short (New Model)  CALL :
6 75153 Idler Shaft Long (Oid Mode)  CALL "e"d:'““ to Flink
7 138478.201 Seal Flange Assembly CALL Adapter Set
8 86176WSM  Auger Motor w/Sensor CALL
9 108705 Auger Motor Sensor CALL
10 DTOO11 Henderson to Flink Adapter cALL
@ 11 86180M Auger CALL
| 0 @ O
~ Tyler Auger Parts Tyler Hose & Clamps
Part No. Descripfion Unit Price . Description Unit Price
1 85989 Auger CALL SH-No— . .
2 85846 Auger Motor w/Sensor ~ CALL 85210 %."%’;22%2 m[?e%im%r%ee%i%ss‘z gﬁtt
3 85859 Auger Motor Sensor CALL 85211 6" Brid eélomp CALL
4 61289-000  Seal Kit CALL 85064 gu prode Slomp Enll
5 85500 1-1/4" Flange Bearing ~ CALL 85062 9
PA State Vendor #128707

NY State Vendor #1100176893
DE State Vendor #0000541448

Hydraforce Cartridge  CALL

®

MINCO

Industrial Services, Inc.

300.383.9862
Fax: 717.865.0989




-Glued end caps will not fall off.
Heavy Duty Markers & . n 45 1o 4305
- H H . : - o + ]
Part No. Description Unit Price Extra .ThICk nylo.n tubing emperature Range O
SBM26-Cable 26" Plow Blade Marker  CALL raSeteiEsheior clele St

SBM3675-Nylon 36" Plow Blade Marker ~ CALL

SBM2475-Nylon 24" Plow Blade Marker ~ CALL -Reflective tips

B

| | h

O
O

|

5

:
11

S
®
©

rigidity and durability.

Low Temp Grease
Part No. Description Unit Price
TRI-MOLY #2LT  Tribology Tech-Lube  CALL

E Custom lengths available.

Swivel Brackets and Cable

Part No. Description Unit Price
B PA648-HD2 Heavy Duty Swivel Bracket  CALL
C PA4.5X3CLVS Swivel Clevis CALL
D MIN 648-T Swivel Cable Bracket CALL

E MIN 625-72 TWR Swivel Bracket Cable 6ft. CALL
E MIN 625-96 TWR Swivel Bracket Cable 8ft. CALL

Angle Cylinders

Part No. SAP No Description
1 HY410DA - Valk 4 x 10 Valk Angle Cylinder
2 Hy2510 @ - Valk 2.5 x 10 Angle Cylinder
3 9C-15043 - Henke 3 x 10 Angle Cylinder (7080226)
@ 4 7080510 - Henke 3.5 x 16 Angle Cylinder
5 05000000 - Monroe 3 x 10 Angle Cylinder
6 05002640 - Monroe 4 x 10 Angle Cylinder
Hitch Lift Cylinders
Part No. Description Unit Price
Rubber Plow Deflector 9C-15042 For Wausau CALL
Part No. Description _ Unit Price P114-71 For Gledhil CALL
DEF220-108x24 Plow Deflector ~ CALL 7080236 For Henke CALL
DEF220-144x16 Plow Deflector ~ CALL
*Call for bulk price on custom widths and lengths.

PA State Vendor #128707
NY State Vendor #1100176893
DE State Vendor #0000541448

800.383.9862

Industrial Services, Inc. F ax: 7 ' 7 ° 8 650 098 9



Worm Gear
Part No. Description Unit Price
1142-80-PF7 Worm Drive Gear CALL

PA1142-80-PF-10 Worm Shaft Drive Pin - CALL

=

Brass Bushing

Part No. O.D. LTB Unit Price
PAT142-80-PF-14 4 1.0 CALL
PA1142-80-PF-15 ' 1.125  CALL

O
Worm Shaft

Part no. Description Unit Price

1142-80-PF8 Worm Gear Shaft CALL

PA1142-80-PF-10 Worm Shaft Drive Pin ~ CALL

Frame Connecting Brackets

Part No. Description Unit Price
A PA638 Frame Connecting Hinge CALL
B PA638-1 Frame Connecting Bracket  CALL
PA638PN  Frame Connecting Pin CALL

Hydraulic Motors

Part No. Description Unit Price

101-1001-009 Char-Lynn, Spinner CALL
101-1032-009 Char-Lynn, Rev.Plow  CALL

TY85846 Char-Lynn, Tyler CALL
22000-001 101-1032 Flange CALL
60540 101-1032 Seal Kit CALL
PA State Vendor # 128707

NY State Vendor #1100176893
DE State Vendor #0000541448

Drive Worm Gear Rack

Part No. Description Unit Price
1142-6 Gear Rack With 6 Holes CALL
1142-6HWKIT  6-Bolt Hardware Kit CALL
1142-80-5C2 Gear Rack With No Holes  CALL
Telford Telford Gear Rack CALL
Rubber
Part No. Description Unit Price
R1.510x10  Rubber Plow Blade
R1.510x11 Rubber Plow Blade  CALL
R1.510x12 Rubber Plow Blade
N\ © & o © © © o © © 6\
Urethane
Description Unit Price
Urethane Plow Blade CALL
Carbide
Description Unit Price
Carbide Plow Blade CALL
Plow Blades
Valk Trip Spring/U-Bolt Trip Spring
Part No. Description Part No. Description  Unit Price
PA1142-SC-5 Plow Trip Spring #5 Plow Trip Spring  CALL
PA1142-80-SC-8 Plow Spring U-Bolt
) .
Swivel Latch Pin Snow Plow Clevis Pin
Part No. Description  Unit Price Part No. Description Unit Price
3830-3200-0100 Swivel Latch Pin CALL 3830-5500-0106  Clevis Pin CALL
Center Pin Pin For Swivel Latch
Part No. Description  Unit Price Part No. : Descnphon Unit Price
9500-250-1025 _ Center Pin CALL PA634  Pin For Swivel Latch CALL

Industrial Services, Inc.

800.383.9862
Fax: 717.865.0989




=8- Trip Cylinders

@

| | | B B 8

WE REBUILD
VALK
CYLINDERS

@
o

WE STOCK ®—

ALL PARTS FOR
6" and 8" ©

@7

6" Trip Cylinders and Parts 8" Trip Cylinders and Parts

Part No. Description Unit Price Part No. Description Unit Price
MIN-SUPER-6 New 6" Trip Cylinder CALL MIN-SUPER-8 New 8" Trip Cylinder CALL
Rebuild Rebuilt 6” Cylinder CALL Rebuild Rebuilt 8" Cylinder CALL
1 PA683-1-6 Outer Tube CALL 1 PA683-1-8 Outer Tube CALL
2 PA681-6 End Plate CALL 2 PA681-8 End Plate CALL
3 PA683-6 Inner Tube CALL 3 PA683-8 Inner Tube CALL
4 PA670-6 Rod CALL 4 PA670-8 Rod CALL
5 PA672-6 Yoke CALL 5 PA672-8 Yoke CALL
6 PA676-6 Spacer CALL 6 PA676-8 Spacer CALL
7 PA674 Cushion Spring CALL 7 PA674 Cushion Spring CALL
8 PA66L-6 Outer Spring CALL 8 PA666-8 Outer Spring CALL
9 PA668-6 Inner Spring CALL 9 PA668-8 Inner Spring CALL

@ @ ® @

Plow Trip Assemblies

Part No. Description Unit Price
1 MIN-SUPER-6 Valk Trip Cylinder CALL
2 MIN-SUPER-8 Valk Trip Cylinder CALL
3 139-0174P Henke Trip Cylinder CALL
4 139-1598P Henke Trip Spring CALL
4 00011999 Monroe Trip Spring CALL

thsme bnior 58707 FTTTTT) 800.383,9862

DE State Vendor #0000541448 Industrial services,n. FOIX: 717.865.0989



HENKE Front Plow Parts

Part No. Description Unit Price

1 3800-0070 12ft. Trip Shaft (Call for other sizes) CALL

2 389-0006 Stabilizer Bar CALL

3 3800-0032 Spring Retainer CALL

4 7020303 5/8"-11 x 5" G8 Bolt CALL

5 7030095 5/8"-11 Nylock Nuf CALL @

6 7070057 Square Torsion Trip Spring CALL

7 139-0174P Trip Cylinder CALL

8 379-0488 Hitch Reciever 42-1/2" CALL

9 7050104 1.25 x 7.0 Reciever Grip Hitch Pin CALL
10 139-1598P External Trip Spring Assembly CALL

®

& @ ® @

HENKE Hydraulic Cylinders

Part No. Description Unit Price
1 7080510 3.5 x 16 Single Acting Hydraulic Cylinder CALL
2 429-0071 Push Beam Lift Cylinder CALL
3 7080236 4 x 10 Hydraulic Lift Cylinder CALL
4 7081226 3 x 10 Hydraulic Swing Cylinder (7080226) CALL
5 7080322 HV 2000 PSI Hydraulic Cushion CALL
5 7080133 HV 2500 PSI Hydraulic Cushion CALL
6 7080344 Double Pilot Lock Valve CALL

@

HENKE Runners

Part No. Description Unit Price
@ 1 199-0409P 1 x 6 LOTOP Runner CALL
1 199-0225P 1 x 6 LOTOP CARBIDE Runner CALL
2 199-0411P 1 x 6 HITOP Runner CALL
2 199-0281P 1 x 6 HITOP CARBIDE Runner CALL
3 1300-1350 60/65 Nose Guard (2-Hole) CALL
3 1400-1230 Nose Guard (3-Hole) CALL

e e st [TTT{7] 800,383,9862

DE State Vendor #0000541448 Industrial services, n. FOIX: 717.865.0989




=10- Wing Cylinders

| | | B @ B

@

OO~ LNN—

Heel Lift Cylinders

Part No. SAP No. Description

9C-09918 13227 Wausau Single Cylinder Decel Cylinder
2A-18336 13054 Wausau Heel Lift Cylinder Complete
9C-15043 13055 Wausau Heel Lift Cylinder Only
429-0071 - Henke Push Beam Lift Cylinder
649-28-0098 - Tenco Heel Lift Cylinder

P-114-110 - Gledhill Heel Lift Cylinder

@

® ®

Side Shift Cylinders

Part No. SAP No. Description
9C-15044 13056 For Wausau
P-114-109 For Gledhill
649-28-0097 -—-- For Tenco
7080613 For Henke

Front Post Cylinders

Part No. SAP No. Description
9C-15045 13030 For Wausau
P-114-108 For Gledhill
649-28-094 - For Tenco
7080614 For Henke

MINCOR Zachis it 1%



| | | B = 8§

® ® @)

&)
@
@ ® ®
@ @
CALL FOR HENKE RHYEront: M, Bost:

Gledhill Tenco Wausau Description
17491-D (RH) 218-22-0088*  -----mememeeeee- COMPLETE ASSEMBLY
1 17492-D (RH) 218-20-0222+ 2W-17173 Front Post Weldment
2 17502-C (RH) 218-20-0223 2W-17185 Slide Weldment
3 P-114-108 649-28-094 9C-15045 (13030) Front Post Cylinder
4 17504-A 218-20-0030 2P-17213 Cylinder Hold Down
5 18252-A 210-30-0235-10 2P-17210 Cylinder Pin
6/7 5308-A475 - 1-1/4-7 x 6" Hex Bolt w/Lock Nut
6 - 2207 9C-00357 1-1/4-7 x 6" Hex Bolt 9
7 - 2441 9C-00642 1-1/4 Lock Nut
8 - 9698 - 1-1/4 Flat Washer @
9/10 5308-A476 - 1/4-20 x 3" Hex Bolt w/Lock Nut
9 e 2132 9C-00189 3/8 NC x 3" Hex Bolt (Wausau 1/4-20)
10 - 2444 9C-00639 3/8 NC Lock Nut (wausau 1/4-20)
11 SBM2475-NYLON SBM2475-NYLON  SBM2475-NYLON 24" Nylon Plow Marker
12 17492-D-11 - s Front Wing Post Mounting Plate

*(+214-20-0308)

@ ® @

® WingAttachments

Gledhill Tenco Air-Flo HENKE WAUSAU Description
1 (RH : 429-0092 oo Moldboard Push Beam
2 (RH) 18819-B  --rrmemmmmmemem- DT0008-RH Right Hand Horizontall
2 (LH) 18819-BA  ---------mmmmem- DTO008-LH Left Hand Horizontal
3 (RH) 17553-BA  215-20-0139 2W-17242 (13029)  Right Hand Vertical
3 (LH) 17553-BB  215-20-0183 2W-17242-01 (13017  Left Hand Vertical
4 (RH) 2W-18188 (13235)  Teletube Attachment

MINCOR Zachis it 1%




O

-12- Wing Parts

SO

| | | B [ §
GALL FORHENKE RHMelescopidAnmyAssembly,
Gledhill Tenco Wausau Description
17542-C (RH) 217-30-0037  ----m-mememmmeeeee- COMPLETE ASSEMBLY
1 17543-B (RH) 218-20-0210 (RH) 2W-17276 (RH) Rear Post Slide
2 17550-B (RH) 217-20-0073 (RH) 2W-17285 (RH) (13021)  Outter Tube
8 17557-B (RH) 217-20-0074 (RH) See Page 15 Inner Tube
'/G> 4 P-114-110 649-28-0098 See Page 16 Lift Cylinder
5 P-114-109 649-28-0097 9C-15044 (13056) Side Shift Cylinder
6 11685-A10 - See Page 16 1" Dia. x 5" Long Pin w/Cotter
6 - 2370 e 1" NF x 5-1/2" Long Bolt
7/10  5308-A377 - See Page 16 1”-8 x 6" Long Bolt w/Jam Nut
7 o= 2004 eeeeeeesssemeseemes 1" NF x 5" Long Bolt
8/10 5308-A479 - 1"-8 x 4" Long Bolt w/Jam Nut
8 - 2104 9C-00326 1" NF x 4" Long Bolt
Al ORES S 0 8 (I 1"-8 x 3-1/2" Long Bolt w/Jam Nut
9 2102 9C-00325 (13014) 1” NF x 3-1/2" Long Bolt
10 - 2526 9C-09618 (1609) 1" NF Jom Nut
11 217-20-0075  217-20-0075 217-20-0075 (13228) Knuckle Joint
12 17626-A 2W-17303 Wing Stop

MINCO

Industrial Services, Inc.

Tenco Style

@

Gledhill Style

@

300.383.9862
Fax: 717.865.0989



* Wing Parts

OB WN—O0OVONO BN —

@ @

Misc. Parts
Part No. Wausau. Description

1 215-29-0003 2P-17246 Grade 5 Bolt w/Hole
2 2515 9C-00737 Grade 5 Nut

Po g

CALL FOR HENKE

/@

IHWinghTiipyAssembly,

@éé/

¥

CALL FOR HENKE

o

REIWingdripJAssembly,

Gledhill Tenco Wausau Description Gledhill Tenco Wausau Description
17476-C (LH) 215-22-0039 Call COMPLETE ASSEMBLY 17476-C (RH) 215-22-0031 429-0087 COMPLETE ASSEMBLY
17477-B (LH) 215-20-0095 Call Front Mounting Plate 1 17477-B(RH)  215-20-0084  2W-17205 Front Mounting Plate
17481-B (LH) 215-20-0094 Call Rear Mounting Plate 2 17481-B(RH)  215-20-0083  2W-17193 Rear Mounting Plate
17485-A 215-20-0085 Call Top Linkage 3 17485-A 215-20-0085 2W-17203 Top Linkage
17486-A 215-20-0086 Call Bottom Linkage 4 17486-A 215-20-0086  2W-17199 Bottom Linkage
17488-A (LH)  215-20-0165 (LH)  Call Side Linkage 5 17488-A(RH)  215-20-0165  2W-17214 Side Linkage
P-116-839 5012 Call Yoke 6 P-116-839 5012 9C-15059 Yoke
P-130-23 2407 Call 3/4 Nut 7 P-130-23 2407 9C-00689 3/4 Nut
17489-A 215-19-0302 Call Rod 8 17489-A 215-19-0302  2P-17211 Rod
P-116-838 215-28-003 Call Rubber Spring 9 P-116-838 215-28-003 9C-15059 Rubber Spring
17490-A 215-20-0057 Call Spring Guide 10 17490-A 215-20-0057  2P-17245 Spring Guide
P-130-68 2438 Call 3/4 Lock Nut 11 P-130-68 2438 9C-00647 3/4 Lock Nut
17565-A 215-20-0091 Call Hinge Pin 12 17565-A 215-20-0091 2W-17214 Hinge Pin
5308-A477 215-19-0232 Call Short Rod 13 5308-A477 215-19-0232  9C-15054 Short Rod
5308-A478 215-19-0231 Call Long Rod 14 5308-A478 215-19-0231  9C-15055 Long Rod

2473TE Call 7/8-14 G Stover Nut 15 2473TE 9C-15056 7/8-14 G Stover Nut

0

MINCO

Industrial Services, Inc.

@

&)

)

300.383.9862
Fax: 717.865.0989




-14- [[ITI{)= Road Maintenance

Road Milling / Reclaiming / Grading

Mower Flails / Blades / Parts

TURNER
. ROAD REPAIR CRE-960/BERMER
Asphalt/Maintenance ez

ASPHALT MAINTENANCE POST PULLERS CHIP SPREADERS
TRAILERS

ROADJMAINTENANGCER SYICEICONTROIERTRUGK
www.Mincolndustrial.com (800)-383-9862




o] 25 el
= A
SERE
b prdr
oy =
Fed Er
=il i

P T
R St e
RAEN
DL .ol
LT

Loader Belts Chevron and
T-Cleat

Widener Belt Rebuild

Send us your old chain sef for a rebuild!

Bucket/Cutting Edges

www.Mincolndustrial.com (800)-383-9862




"> Sweeper Brushes

01-100320PW28
10 x 32

Flat Poly Wafer w/Spacers

04-100320PC24
10 x 32
Convoluted Poly Wafer

MBJ069-07
Johnston VT650
Star-Drive Main Broom

MBJ561T-P MBJ651W-P
(Tufted Plastic Core) | (Wrapped Steel Core)

Johnston VT801

GBJ064

Johnston VT650/651
Gutter Broom

GBJ651-CR
Johnston VT801

Main Broom Gutter Broom
06-100320WW28 09-100320WC24
10 x 32 10 x 32
Flat Wire Wafer w/Spacers Convoluted Wire Wafer
7873205 Heavy Duty 7873222 (5/bx)
7873202 Standard Duty 7873221 (4/hx)
Elgin Eagle Elgin Eagle
Main Broom Gutter Broom
12-100320CW28 12-100320CC24
10 x 32 10 x 32 7970068 (18/bx)
Flat Combo Wafer w/Spacers Convoluted Combo Wafer 60’!Ell?;grlgolrznaglterips
1006298
22-083290CTP Elgin Eagle

Rosco 8-5/8 x 90 w/Key
Tube Broom

22-103291CTP
Broce 10 x 91 w/Key
Tube Broom

22-1032961CTP

Broce 10 x 96 w/Key
Tube Broom

32” Rubber Dirt Runner

TUBECIGUTTERCIWAEER:

.and more

CATALOG

www.Mincolndustrial.com (800)-383-9862



	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3
	Page 4
	Page 5
	Page 6
	Page 7
	Page 8
	Page 9
	Page 10
	Page 11
	Page 12
	Page 13
	Page 14
	Page 15
	Page 16

